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Raiffeisen Wintertriathlon Zeltweg (29.01.2012/ zeltweg)

Rg.

Rg. Kl Klasse

1 1 Staffel-mix
2 1 Staffel-m

3 2  Staffel-m
4 2  Staffel-mix
5 3 Staffel-mix
6 3 Staffel-m

7 4  Staffel-m

8 5 Staffel-m

9 6 Staffel-m
10 4  Staffel-mix
11 7  Staffel-m

DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished
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189
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Stnr Nachname

Pia Thoma /
Jorg
Mario

Unterweger /

Stefan

Josef
Liebminger /
Jurger

Robert Kossler

/ Hannes
Burgsteiner

Bruno Frei/
Patrick

Harald

Steinkellner /

Heimo

Didi Moitzi /
Johann

Schreibmayer

Justina Streibl

/ Herbert

Glnter
Engelhart/
Elias

Vorname

Kuhn / Alex
Kanzian

Rucker /
Heimo
Flechl
Knausz /
Klaus
Hausberger

Leitner /

Petra Leitner

Uwe

Peinhaupt /
Hannes
Pichler

Strobl / Ali
Hubmann

Pojer /
Siegfried
Ehgartner

Ewald

Feichtner /
Tamara
Streibl

Engelhart /
Lukas
Gstaltner

Nat

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Verein

Bike&Triathlon

Shop Juden

Unterweger

SBR Team
Pols

X-Trim ASKO

Zeltweg

ATUS Zeltweg

BWT
Speedtea

X-Trim ASKO

Zeltweg 2
RC

Austria-Email

Langlaufteam

Frojach

Tri Kagran
Wien

Zeit

00:35:51.08

00:37:23.43

00:38:17.46

00:41:55.21
00:41:57.82

00:43:20.09

00:43:36.77

00:44:57.82

00:45:01.83

00:45:13.66

00:48:41.77

Ruckstand

00:01:32.35

00:02:26.38

00:06:04.13
00:06:06.74

00:07:29.01

00:07:45.69

00:09:06.74

00:09:10.75

00:09:22.58

00:12:50.69



